
奥羽本線ダイヤグラム[秋田ー青森]（2024年3月16日改正）

駅間ｷﾛ 営業ｷﾛ 駅名

3.1 3.1 泉外旭川0.5 3.6 秋田貨物(貨)

3.5 7.1 土崎

2.5 9.6 上飯島

3.4 13.0 追分

7.2 20.2 大久保

3.3 23.5 羽後飯塚
1.4 24.9 井川さくら

3.9 28.8 八郎潟

5.5 34.3 鯉川

5.4 39.7 鹿渡

6.7 46.4 森岳

4.3 50.7 北金岡

6.0 56.7 東能代

4.9 61.6 鶴形

5.2 66.8 富根

6.7 73.5 二ツ井

7.3 80.8 前山

5.4 86.2 鷹ノ巣

3.2 89.4 糠沢

5.4 94.8 早口

4.2 99.0 下川沿

5.2 104.2 大館

6.5 110.7 白沢

7.1 117.8 陣場

5.8 123.6 津軽湯の沢

4.9 128.5 碇ヶ関

4.8 133.3 長峰

3.3 136.6 大鰐温泉

5.4 142.0 石川

6.4 148.4 弘前

2.7 151.1 撫牛子

3.6 154.7 川部

3.2 157.9 北常盤

5.5 163.4 浪岡

5.1 168.5 大釈迦

6.2 174.7 鶴ヶ坂

5.4 180.1 津軽新城

1.8 181.9 新青森

3.9 185.8 青森
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